

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2013/2021
c/w
i)WP(C) No.102/2020
ii)CCP(S) No.116/2020
iii)WP(C) No.3944/2019

M/S M. R. INDUSTRIES HMT

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nissar Ahmad, Advocate

Vs

GOVERNMENT OF J AND K AND ORS.
(PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vinod Chatterji Koul, Judge.

ORDER
02.11.2021

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the respondents, adjourned.

List on 07.12.2021.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

SRINAGAR
02.11.2021
Shameem H.