

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2013/2021

M/s M. R. Industries

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nissar Ahmad Bhat, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG vice Mr. M. A. Chashoo, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

17.10.2022

Time to file reply is extended by further three weeks.

List on 22nd November 2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

17.10.2022

Altaf