

S. No. 5
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2013/2021

M/s M. R. Industries HMT

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Government of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

23.02.2023

Reply stands filed.

List this matter for consideration on 28.04.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.02.2023

Manzoor