

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2013/2021

M/S M.R. Industries, HMT.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

Government of JK & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
08.09.2023

None present, adjourned.

List again on 16th September 2023.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:
08.09.2023
"Hamid"

