

S. No. 11
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2013/2021

M/s M. R. Industries HMT ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Adv.

Vs.

Government of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangeer Ahmad Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.08.2024

Petitioner has filed affidavit in terms of order dated 04.11.2023. Copy whereof has been provided to counsel for respondents in open Court, who may file response to the same by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 28.08.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.08.2024

Manzoor