

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2013/2021
CM(4049/2023)
CM(6645/2021)

M/S M. R. Industries HMT.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmab Bhat, Advocate.

VS.

Government of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Waseem Gul, GA.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER

21.04.2026

- 01.** Due to the paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.
- 02.** In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.
- 03.** List again on 12th May, 2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

21.04.2026

"HAMID"